T8

T5

T5

T5
T8
11
10
12

Big East Men's Golf Champion.

Reunion -- Watson Course

Reunion, FL

Men's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 28 - Apr 30

2 3 Team
1 1 South Florida 290
3 2 St John's 298
4 3 Notre Dame 288
2 4 Louisville 297
5 5 Connecticut 294
6 6 DePaul 297
T8 7 Marquette 292
T10 8 Villanova 297
T8 9 Cincinnati 298
T10 10 Rutgers University 300
7 11 Georgetown 299
12 12 Seton Hall Univ. 313

287
283
296
282
295
295
305
303
299
300
296
310

Scores

281
281
280
287
291
291
294
294
298
297
308
305

858
862
864
866
880
883
891
894
895
897
903
928

+16
+19
+27
+30
+31
+33
+39
+64
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Big East Men's Golf Champion.

Team/Player (seed)

Reunion -- Watson Course
Reunion, FL
Men's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 28 - Apr 30

Total

1 South Florida 290 287 281 858
2 Chase Koepka (1) 70 70 69 209
T11 Richard James (2) 78 72 68 218
T11 Trey Valentine (3) 72 71 75 218
T18 Devin Hernandez (5) 77 74 69 220
T35 Jeffrey Meltzer (4) 71 79 75 225
St. John's 298 283 281 862

Ryan Gay (3) 70 71 71 212

Ryan McCormick (1) 73 71 71 215

T7 Pat Wilson (2) 77 70 70 217
T11 Dylan Crowley (4) 78 71 69 218
T59 Jeremy Quinn (5) 84 85 82 251
Notre Dame 288 296 280 864

Cory Sciupider (3) 72 72 67 211

Niall Platt (1) 71 74 69 214

T25 Zach Toste (4) 75 76 71 222
T25 Paul McNamara (5) 70 74 78 222
55 Andrew Lane (2) 83 81 73 237
4 Louisville 297 282 287 866
T7 Robin Sciot-Siegrist (1) 72 72 73 217
T7 Gus Lundquist (4) 75 69 73 217
T11 Antoine Le Saux (2) 76 68 74 218
T11 Maximilian Walz (3) 76 73 69 218
T38 Charlie MacNeal (5) 74 81 72 227
5 Connecticut 294 295 291 880
17 John Flaherty (3) 73 76 70 219
T18 Chris Wiatr (2) 75 70 75 220
T32 Zack Zaback (1) 70 77 77 224
T32 Mike Masso (4) 78 76 70 224
T35 Dane Rosa (5) 76 73 76 225
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

6 DePaul 297 295 291 883
T7 John Pavelko (3) 74 73 70 217
T22 Moritz Ackerhans (2) 73 75 73 221
T25 Adrian Halimi (5) 74 73 75 222
31 Russell Budd (1) 76 74 73 223
T44 Moritz Hausweiler (4) 77 77 76 230
7 Marquette 292 305 294 891
T22 Corey Konieczki (3) 75 74 72 221
T25 Patrick Sanchez (1) 72 78 72 222
T25 Zach Gaugert (2) 71 75 76 222
40 Adam Chester (5) 74 80 74 228
T46 Will Joiner (4) 75 78 78 231
8 Villanova 297 303 294 894
T22 Michael Kania (1) 76 72 73 221
T25 Derek Jones (3) 74 78 70 222
T35 Cory Siegfried (5) 73 77 75 225
T41 Steve Skurla (2) 74 79 76 229
54 Ted Brennan (4) 81 76 79 236
9 Cincinnati 298 299 298 895
1 David Tepe (1) 69 69 70 208
T11 Emerson Newsome (2) 75 72 71 218
T38 Jared Howard (3) 76 74 77 227
58 Michael Wolf (4) 78 84 80 242
T59 Adam Millson (5) 81 84 86 251
10 Rutgers University 300 300 297 897
T18 Doug Walters (5) 73 73 74 220
T32 Hyung Mo Kim (2) 71 78 75 224
T41 Jonathan Renza (4) 79 78 72 229
T46 Jacob Stockl (3) 81 74 76 231
T48 Jonathan Chang (1) 77 75 80 232
11 Georgetown 299 296 308 903
T18 Curtis Loop (1) 77 66 77 220
T41 Matthew Moosavian (4) 75 76 78 229
T44 Raleigh Chapin (5) 74 78 78 230
50 Gregory Podufal (2) 74 76 83 233
T56 Justin Edwards (3) 76 89 75 240
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

12 Seton Hall Univ. 313 310 305 928
T48 J.T. Harper (2) 78 77 77 232
T51 Cory Wilson (1) 82 72 81 235
T51 David Cha (4) 82 80 73 235
T51 Marc Kunesch (5) 77 84 74 235
T56 Gary Dunne (3) 76 81 83 240

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Start

1
2
T6
3
T12
T6
T16
T16
T6
T6
T23
T23
T29
T16
T6
T4
T23
T12
T14
T36
T4
T21
T21
T23
T36
T39
T6
T16
T29
T14
T29
T44
T23
T16
T23
T29
T29
T48
T29
T44
T51
T42
T36
T44

T39

Finish

oo Ok WON -

T7
T7
T7
T7

T11

T11

T11

T11

T11

T11
17

T18

T18

T18

T18

T22

T22

T22

T25

T25

T25

T25

T25

T25
31

T32

T32

T32

T35

T35

T35

T38

T38
40

T41

T41

T41

T44

T44

Player

David Tepe
Chase Koepka
Cory Sciupider
Ryan Gay

Niall Platt

Ryan McCormick
John Pavelko
Pat Wilson

Gus Lundquist
Robin Sciot-Siegrist
Maximilian Walz
Dylan Crowley
Richard James
Emerson Newsome
Antoine Le Saux
Trey Valentine
John Flaherty
Chris Wiatr

Doug Walters
Devin Hernandez
Curtis Loop
Moritz Ackerhans
Michael Kania
Corey Konieczki
Zach Toste
Derek Jones
Paul McNamara
Adrian Halimi
Patrick Sanchez
Zach Gaugert
Russell Budd
Mike Masso
Hyung Mo Kim
Zack Zaback
Dane Rosa

Cory Siegfried
Jeffrey Meltzer
Charlie MacNeal
Jared Howard
Adam Chester
Jonathan Renza
Steve Skurla
Matthew Moosavian
Moritz Hausweiler

Raleigh Chapin

Big East Men's Golf Champion.

Reunion -- Watson Course
Reunion, FL
Men's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 28 - Apr 30

Team

Cincinnati
South Florida
Notre Dame
St. John's
Notre Dame
St. John's
DePaul

St. John's
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville

St. John's
South Florida
Cincinnati
Louisville
South Florida
Connecticut
Connecticut
Rutgers University
South Florida
Georgetown
DePaul
Villanova
Marquette
Notre Dame
Villanova
Notre Dame
DePaul
Marquette
Marquette
DePaul
Connecticut
Rutgers University
Connecticut
Connecticut
Villanova
South Florida
Louisville
Cincinnati
Marquette
Rutgers University
Villanova
Georgetown
DePaul

Georgetown

69
70
72
70
71
73
74
7
75
72
76
78
78
75
76
72
73
75
73
7
77
73
76
75
75
74
70
74
72
71
76
78
71
70
76
73
71
74
76
74
79
74
75
7

74

69
70
72
71
74
71
73
70
69
72
73
71
72
72
68
71
76
70
73
74
66
75
72
74
76
78
74
73
78
75
74
76
78
77
73
77
79
81
74
80
78
79
76
77

78

Scores

70
69
67
71
69
71
70
70
73
73
69
69
68
71
74
75
70
75
74
69
77
73
73
72
71
70
78
75
72
76
73
70
75
77
76
75
75
72
77
74
72
76
78
76

78

208
209
211
212
214
215
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
218
218
218
219
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
222
222
223
224
224
224
225
225
225
227
227
228
229
229
229
230

230

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14

+14



Start

T48
T42
T39
T48
T29
T55

54
T44
T51

57
T51
T58
T55

60
T58

Finish
T46
T46
T48
T48

50
T51
T51
T51

54

55
T56
T56

58
T59
T59

Player

Jacob Stockl
Will Joiner
Jonathan Chang
J.T. Harper
Gregory Podufal
David Cha

Marc Kunesch
Cory Wilson
Ted Brennan
Andrew Lane
Gary Dunne
Justin Edwards
Michael Wolf
Jeremy Quinn
Adam Millson

Big East Men's Golf Champion.

Reunion -- Watson Course
Reunion, FL
Men's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 28 - Apr 30

Team

Rutgers University
Marquette
Rutgers University
Seton Hall Univ.
Georgetown
Seton Hall Univ.
Seton Hall Univ.
Seton Hall Univ.
Villanova

Notre Dame
Seton Hall Univ.
Georgetown
Cincinnati

St. John's
Cincinnati

81
75
77
78
74
82
77
82
81
83
76
76
78
84
81

74
78
75
77
76
80
84
72
76
81
81
89
84
85
84

Scores

76
78
80
77
83
73
74
81
79
73
83
75
80
82
86

231
231
232
232
233
235
235
235
236
237
240
240
242
251
251
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+19
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Big East Men's Golf Champion.

Reunion -- Watson Course

Reunion, FL

Men's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 28 - Apr 30

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

C. Sciupider Notre Dame 2.75 -3 D. Tepe Cincinnati 3.90 -3 D. Tepe Cincinnati 433 -8

G. Lundquist  Louisville 283 -2 C. Koepka USF 3.90 -3 C. Siegfried Villanova 442 -7

N. Platt Notre Dame 2.92 -1 R. Gay St John's 397 A1 C. Koepka USF 450 -6

D. Walters Rutgers 292 A1 D. Jones Villanova 400 E E. Newsome Cincinnati 450 -6

D. Crowley St John's 292 A1 R. James USF 4.03 +1 A. Saux Louisville 450 -6

Z. Zaback UConn 292 A1 D. Rosa UConn 4.03 +1 R. McCormick St John's 450 -6

S. Skurla Villanova 292 A1 P. Sanchez Marquette 403 +1 C. Sciupider Notre Dame 4.50 -6

J. Meltzer USF 3.00 E P. Wilson St John's 4.07 +2 J. Pavelko DePaul 458 -5

T. Valentine USF 3.00 E N. Platt Notre Dame 4.07 +2 M. Kania Villanova 458 -5

R. Gay St John's 3.00 E C. Wiatr UConn 410 +3 J. Meltzer USF 467 -4

Z. Gaugert Marquette 3.00 E M. Masso UConn 410 +3 M. Ackerhans DePaul 467 -4

C. Konieczki Marquette 3.00 E J. Flaherty UConn 410 +3 R. Sciot-Siegrist Louisville 467 -4

A. Halimi DePaul 3.00 E D. Crowley St John's 410 +3 M. Walz Louisville 475 -3

C. Loop Georgetown 3.00 E C. Loop Georgetown 4.10 +3 C. Konieczki Marquette 475 -3

M. Hausweiler DePaul 3.08 +1 R. Sciot-Siegrist Louisville 410 +3 R. Budd DePaul 475 -3

J. Howard Cincinnati 3.08 +1 E. Newsome Cincinnati 410 +3 N. Platt Notre Dame 4.75 -3

M. Ackerhans DePaul 3.08 +1 J. Pavelko DePaul 410 +3 R. Gay St John's 475 -3

A. Chester Marquette 3.08 +1 T. Valentine USF 410 +3 P. Wilson St John's 483 -2

M. Walz Louisville 3.08 +1 D. Hernandez USF 413 +4 J. Renza Rutgers 483 -2

P. Wilson St John's 3.08 +1 A. Halimi DePaul 413 +4 M. Moosavian Georgetown 4.83 -2

R. McCormick St John's 3.08 +1 M. Walz Louisville 413 +4 G. Lundquist Louisville 483 -2

J. Flaherty UConn 3.08 +1 R. McCormick St John's 413 +4 R. Chapin Georgetown 4.83 -2

Eagles Birdies Pars

J. Pavelko DePaul 2 |D. Tepe Cincinnati 16 |D. Walters Rutgers 39
C. Loop Georgetown 1 |C. Sciupider Notre Dame 15 |J. Stockl Rutgers 38
J. Renza Rutgers 1 |C. Koepka USF 14 |R. Sciot-Siegrist Louisville 38
A. Lane Notre Dame 1 JA. Saux Louisville 13 |A. Halimi DePaul 36
C. Konieczki Marquette 1 |N. Platt Notre Dame 12 |R. Gay St John's 36
M. Kunesch Seton Hall 1 |C. Loop Georgetown 11 |C. Wiatr UConn 36
G. Lundquist Louisville 1 |T. Valentine USF 11 |M. Walz Louisville 36
E. Newsome Cincinnati 1 |J. Meltzer USF 11 |J. Pavelko DePaul 36
M. Hausweiler DePaul 1 |D. Crowley St John's 11 |R. McCormick St John's 35
J. Chang Rutgers 1 |C. Siegdfried Villanova 11 |E. Newsome Cincinnati 35
C. Siegfried Villanova 1 |R. Gay St John's 11 |M. Hausweiler DePaul 34
J. Harper Seton Hall 1 |Z. Toste Notre Dame 10 |G. Lundquist Louisville 34
J. Quinn St John's 1 |H. Kim Rutgers 10 |R. Chapin Georgetown 34
J. Edwards Georgetown 1 |R. James USF 10 |Z. Gaugert Marquette 34
C. Konieczki Marquette 10 |P. Wilson St John's 34
R. McCormick St John's 10 |N. Platt Notre Dame 33
P. Wilson St John's 10 |D. Hernandez USF 33
D. Jones Villanova 10 |J. Renza Rutgers 33
S. Skurla Villanova 9 |C. Koepka USF 33
M. Kania Villanova 9 |M. Masso UConn 33
M. Ackerhans DePaul 9 |D. Rosa UConn 33
D. Hernandez USF 9 |M. Ackerhans DePaul 33
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Big East Men's Golf Champion.
Reunion -- Watson Course
Men's Golf é::h::?onship
Dates: Apr 28 - Apr 30

Average score per round

Course Average Score

Complete Rounds

1 Men's Golf Championship 75.27
2 Men's Golf Championship 75.42 60
3 Men's Golf Championship 74.30 60

Total Average Scores

Men's Golf Championship

74.99

Round 3

yards

average
relative to par

1 5 562 1 22| 27 8 2 4 4 432 +0.52
4| 44 +0.42

2 [ 4 364 12 [ 42 3 3 ° 0 0

7 3| 188 +0.38
3 [ 3 170 4 [ 42 12 2

10| 4| 464 1037
4| 4| 432 T|2] 2 S 1 6| 4| 336 +0.32
5 4 440 5 33 17 3 2 9l 4| 432 +0.27
6| 4| 336 2 [ 39 18 1 16| 4| 415 +0.25
7| 3| 188 3| 34 21 1 1 31 3| 170 +0.20
8 [ 5[ 581 2[ 15 30 10 2 1 17 5] 55 +0.17

12| 3] 198 +013
o[ 4 432 6 | 34 18 2

18| 4| 431 1012
10 [ 4 [ 464 1 41 15 1 2

13| 4| 394 +012
11 [ 4 [ 307 22 [ 35 3 T 5T =81 000
12 [ 3 [ 198 7 [ 38 15 51 31 168 70.00
13 [ 4 [ 394 6 | 42 11 1 2| 4| 364 -0.05
14 [ 5[ 522 2 [ 28 24 4 1 1 1] 5[ 562 -0.20
15[ 3 [ 168 11 [ 39 9 1 [ 4] 807 -0.32

14| 5] 522 -0.38
16 | 4 | 415 5 [ 42 1 3
17 [ 5 | 553 1 13 [ 31 9 4 2

|18|4|431| | 1|11|31| 14| 3|
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3685&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Big East Men's Golf Champion.

Reunion -- Watson Course
Reunion, FL
Men's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 28 - Apr 30

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

average

hole par vyards relative to par

hole par yards

hole par yards

10| 4| 464 +0.45 4| 432 +0.77 41 4| 432 +0.52
4| 4| 432 +0.40 10| 4| 464 +0.73 5| 4| 440 +0.42
2| 4| 364 +0.33 5| 4| 440 +0.42 71 3| 188 +0.38
13| 4] 3% +0.28 3| 3| 170 +0.33 10| 4| 464 +0.37
8| 5| 581 +0.28 16| 4| 415 +0.32 6| 4| 336 +0.32
31 3| 170 +0.27 2| 4| 364 +0.28 9 4| 432 +0.27
1] 4] 307 +0.23 8| 5| 581 +0.23 16| 4| 415 +0.25
71 3| 188 +0.20 17| 5| 553 +0.18 3| 3| 170 +0.20
16| 4| 415 +0.20 121 3| 198 +0.18 171 5| 553 +0.17
12 3] 198 +0.20 6| 4| 336 +0.15 12| 3| 198 +0.13
15| 3| 168 +0.20 18| 4| 431 +0.13 13| 4| 394 +0.12
18| 4] 431 +0.20 13| 4| 394 +0.13 181 4| 431 +0.12
5| 4| 440 +0.20 71 3| 188 +0.13 8| 5| 581 +0.00
6| 4| 336 +0.13 15| 3| 168 +0.12 15| 3| 168 +0.00
17| 5] 553 +0.08 9 4| 432 +0.12 21 4| 364 -0.05
1 5| 562 -0.05 1 5| 562 -0.13 1 5| 562 -0.20
91 4| 432 -0.12 14| 5| 522 -0.27 11| 4] 307 -0.32
14| 5| 522 -0.23 111 4| 307 -0.42 141 5| 522 -0.38
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Big East Men's Golf Champion.
Raumo; - voil::ft;ri Course
Men's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 28 - Apr 30

1 5 562 4 58 | 81 31 6
2 4 364 24 1111 35 7 3
3 3 170 15 1108 51 6
4 4 | 432 111 85 63 15 6
5 4 | 440 17 | 99 52 10 2
6 4 336 15 | 118 44 2 1
7 3 188 15 | 111 51 2 1
8 5 581 2 31| 97 39 8 3
9 4 | 432 29 1110 37 4
10 4 | 464 9| A 63 12 5
11 4 307 3 53 | 98 23 3
12 3 198 16 | 118 45 1
13 4 394 18 | 118 39 4 1
14 5 522 4 78 | 75 15 6 2
15 3 168 16 | 131 31 2
16 4| 415 18 | 113 38 7 4
17 5 553 1 33 | 106 26 10 4
18 4 | 431 1 25 /108 38 8
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